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Product Name

Catalog No

Source

Formulation

Protein

Applications

Purity

Storage

Use Limitation

250 kD
150 kD
100 kD
TSkD

S0kD
3TkD
25kD

20kD
15kD

HA;(A/swine/Wisconsin/2/1966(H1N1))
IT-003-SW4p
Recombinant protein purified from 293 cell culture

Each vial contains 100 pg of purified protein (1 mg/ml) in PBS.

C-terminal 6xHis tagged HA;(A/swine/Wisconsin/2/1966(H1N1))
protein (a.a.18-342) (Genebank No. ABV82595)

WB standard, antibody ELISA, immunogen, etc
>95%

Store at 4°C; DO NOT FREEZE; stable for 1 year from the date of
shipment. Non-hazardous. No MSDS required.

For research use only, not for use in diagnostic procedures.
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E: HA1(A/swine/Wisconsin/2/1966(HiN1))

Immune Technology Corp. To order, please call 866-448-8878 or visit us at http://www.immune-tech.com



